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Here at OPUS hair & beauty we really appreciate your
custom, as a thank you we offer a loyalty scheme to our
clients, visit the salon 5 times and receive £5 off a service/
freatment of your choice.

Gift vouchers are available here at the salon, please just
ask your therapist or stylist and they will able to assist you.
We offer a range of products here at the OPUS reception,
if you require any further information please don't hesitate
to ask.

OPUS

As our services are provided within our training salons
please consider the following-

*Treatment times may vary.

*Qur prices reflect our fraining environment.

*It may not be possible to request the same therapist or
stylist.

*Booking fimes may be limited.

*Chemical services can not be provided without record of
a skin test.

*We will always give as much notice as possible if we do
need to cancel your appointment however sometimes
short notice cancellations may happen due to the college
environment.

Totton College, Water Lane, Totton, SO40 3ZX
02380 427391

OPUS

HAIR & BEAUTY

Contact us to book 02380 427391
Open term time only.



HAIRDRESSING

Wash,cut & blowdry
Wet cut

Gents

Restyle & blowdry
Conditioning treatment
Hair up

Blowdry/Set

PERMS
Perm

COLOURING

Inclusive of cut & blowdry
Full head colour
Regrowth

Full head highlights

Half head highlights

T Section highlights
Colour between packets
Capped highlights
Toner

Colour correction
Creative colour

Skin testing is required for all chemical services within hair&beauty at

PRICE

LEVEL2
£8.00
£5.00
£5.00
£10.00
£5.00
£6.00
£3.00

£10.00

£18.00
£14.00
£22.00
£18.00
£16.00
£5.00

£14.00
£12.00

Price on consultation
£30.00

least 48hours prior to your treatment.

LEVEL3
£10.00
£7.00
£7.00
£15.00
£6.00
£8.00
£5.00

£10.00

£20.00
£16.00
£25.00
£20.00
£18.00
£5.00

£16.00
£14.00

BEAUTY

Manicure/Pedicure
Specialised Manicure/Pedicure
Gel Manicure/Pedicure
Facial

Electrical facial
Microdermabrasion facial
Eyebrow/Eyelash Tint
Eyebrow shape

Party lashes

Strip lashes

Make up

Spray tan

Lash Lift

WAXING

Full leg
Half leg
Bikini
Underarm
Lip/Chin
Eyebrow
Abdomen
Forearms

MASSAGE

Full body massage

Back, neck & shoulder

Indian head

Hot stone full body

Hot stone back, neck & shoulder
Sports massage

BODYTREATMENTS

G5 massage

Body faradic
Galvanic

Vacuum suction
Microdermabrasion

PRICE

LEVEL2
£6.00
£7.00
£10.00
£7.00

£4.00
£4.00
£6.00
£6.00
£7.00
£10.00
£15.00

£8.00
£6.00
£5.00
£5.00
£4.00
£5.00
£5.00
£6.00

LEVEL3
£7.00
£8.00
£12.00
£8.00
£12.00
£15.00
£5.00
£5.00
£7.00
£7.00
£8.00
£10.00
£15.00

£10.00
£8.00
£6.00
£6.00
£5.00
£6.00
£6.00
£7.00

£12.00
£9.00
£9.00
£15.00
£10.00
£15.00

£15.00
£15.00
£15.00
£15.00
£15.00



