GIFTVOUCHERS

&

LOYALTYCARDS

Here at OPUS hair & beauty we really appreciate your custom, as a thank you we offer a loyalty scheme to our clients, visit the salon 5 times and receive £5 off a service/treatment of your choice.

Gift vouchers are available here at the salon, please just ask your therapist or stylist and they will able to assist you. We offer a range of products here at the OPUS reception, if you require any further information please don't hesitate to ask.

OPUS

As our services are provided within our training salons please consider the following-

- *Treatment times may vary.
- *Our prices reflect our training environment.
- *It may not be possible to request the same therapist or stylist.
- *Booking times may be limited.
- *Chemical services can not be provided without record of a skin test.
- *We will always give as much notice as possible if we do need to cancel your appointment however sometimes short notice cancellations may happen due to the college environment.

Totton College, Water Lane, Totton, SO40 3ZX 02380 427391

O P U S

HAIR & BEAUTY





Contact us to book 02380 427391 Open term time only.

HAIRDRESSING	PRICE		
	LEVEL2	LEVEL3	
Wash,cut & blowdry	£8.00	£10.00	
Wet cut	£5.00	£7.00	
Gents	£5.00	£7.00	
Restyle & blowdry	£10.00	£15.00	
Conditioning treatment	£5.00	£6.00	
Hair up	£6.00	£8.00	
Blowdry/Set	£3.00	£5.00	
PERMS			
Perm	£10.00	£10.00	
COLOURING			
Inclusive of cut & blowdry	010.00	000.00	
Full head colour	£18.00		
Regrowth	£14.00		
Full head highlights	£22.00		
Half head highlights	£18.00		
T Section highlights	£16.00		
Colour between packets	£5.00		
Capped highlights		£16.00	
Toner	£12.00		
Colour correction	Price on consultation		
Creative colour	-	£30.00	



Skin testing is required for all chemical services within hair&beauty at least 48hours prior to your treatment.

D F A II T V	PRICE		
BEAUTY			
	LEVEL2	LEVEL3	
Manicure/Pedicure	£6.00	£7.00	
Specialised Manicure/Pedicure	£7.00	£8.00	
Gel Manicure/Pedicure	£10.00	£12.00	
Facial	£7.00	£8.00	
Electrical facial	-	£12.00	
Microdermabrasion facial	-	£15.00	
Eyebrow/Eyelash Tint	£4.00	£5.00	
Eyebrow shape	£4.00		
Party lashes	£6.00	£7.00	
Strip lashes	£6.00		
Make up	£7.00	£8.00	
Spray tan	£10.00	£10.00	
Lash Lift	£15.00	£15.00	
WAXING			
Full lea	£8.00	£10.00	
Halfleg	£6.00	£8.00	
Bikini	£5.00	£6.00	
Underarm	£5.00		
Lip/Chin	£4.00		
Eyebrow	£5.00	£6.00	
Abdomen	£5.00		
Forearms	£6.00	£7.00	
MASSAGE			
		010.00	
Full body massage	-	£12.00	
Back, neck & shoulder	-	£9.00	
Indian head	-	£9.00	
Hot stone full body	-	£15.00	
Hot stone back, neck & shoulder	-	£10.00	
Sports massage	-	£15.00	
BODYTREATMENTS			
G5 massage	-	£15.00	
Body faradic	-	£15.00	
Galvanic	-	£15.00	
Vacuum suction	-	£15.00	
Microdermabrasion	-	£15.00	